
           
      Page 1

H04 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:31 am DISTANCE: 18.38
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...54
BUS NUMBER: PC 04 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:31 AM 700 STORM RD   
   
2 6:33 AM 521 STORM RD   
   
3 6:34 AM 485 STORM RD   
   
4 6:40 AM 1745 COLUMBIA ST   
   
5 6:43 AM 410 KRUG RD   
   
6 6:50 AM BECK RD & BAKER LN (NE)   
   
7 6:51 AM CRETIN LN & COLUMBIA ST (NW)   
   
8 6:53 AM 890 COLUMBIA ST   
   
9 6:57 AM 404 COLUMBIA ST   
   
10 7:00 AM YAHNER'S GARAGE   
   
11 7:02 AM POST OFFICE-LORETTO   
   
12 7:12 AM HIGH ST & LINE AVE (N)   
   
13 7:14 AM HIGH ST & CENTRE AVE   
   
14 7:15 AM PENN AVE & HIGH ST   
   
15 7:16 AM PENN AVE & SPRUCE ST   
   
16 7:18 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
17 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
18 7:25 AM 945 GALLITZIN RD   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:30 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

H02 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:39 am DISTANCE: 14.15
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...45
BUS NUMBER: PC 02 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:39 AM 246 TADDY RD   
   
2 6:41 AM 381 TADDY RD   
   
3 6:43 AM BEM RD & TADDY RD   
   
4 6:44 AM 605 BACK RD   
   
5 6:45 AM 676 BACK RD   
   
6 6:48 AM 259 SPINDLEY RD   
   
7 6:49 AM SPINDLEY TURNAROUND   
   
8 6:53 AM 170 KID LONG RD   
   
9 6:54 AM 193 KID LONG RD   
   
10 6:55 AM KID LONG RD & NOEL LN   
   
11 7:00 AM AMSBRY RD & RATCH RD   
   
12 7:03 AM 2390 GALLITZIN RD   
   
13 7:13 AM RED OAK LN & TIMBERLINE DR   
   
14 7:14 AM 256 TIMBERLINE DR   
   
15 7:17 AM RED OAK LN/MAILBOXES   
   
16 7:18 AM GALLITZIN RD/C'S SHOP   
   
17 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
18 7:22 AM CATHEDRAL AVE & KITTELL ST   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:30 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 5

H24 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:13 am DISTANCE: 2.55
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:25 am NO STUDENTS...51
BUS NUMBER: PC 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:12 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:13 AM FOREST ST & CHESTNUT ST   
   
2 7:14 AM FOREST ST & QUARRY ST   
   
3 7:15 AM FOREST ST & HEMLOCK ST   
   
4 7:16 AM FOREST ST & MIDDLE ST   
   
5 7:18 AM ST DEMETRIUS CHURCH   
   
6 7:20 AM 815 SANDUSKY ST   
   
7 7:21 AM SANDUSKY ST & SPRUCE ST   
   
8 7:22 AM SANDUSKY ST & SOUTH DR   
   
9 7:23 AM FRANKLIN ST &  S MAIN ST   
   
10 7:25 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 6

H10 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:31 am DISTANCE: 28.31
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:01 am NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: PC 10 TOTAL TIME: 1:30 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:31 AM 1891 CLEARFIELD VALLEY BLVD   
   
2 6:33 AM 265 RAILROAD ST   
   
3 6:37 AM 2030 CLEARFIELD VALLEY BLVD   
   
4 6:38 AM CLEARFIELD VALLEY & MARKET AVE   
   
5 6:40 AM 155 TIPPLETOWN RD   
   
6 6:44 AM 131 COALBANK RD   
   
7 6:45 AM 1ST ST & MCMULDREN ST   
   
8 6:47 AM 1098 CLEARFIELD VLY BLVD   
   
9 6:48 AM 1024 CLEARFIELD VALLEY BLVD   
   
10 6:49 AM 998 CLEARFIELD VLY BLVD   
   
11 6:50 AM 965 CLEARFIELD VLY BLVD   
   
12 6:55 AM ARCH ST & MARKET ST   
   
13 6:56 AM MARKET ST & HICKORY ST   
   
14 6:58 AM W MAIN ST & HICKORY ST   
   
15 6:59 AM W MAIN ST & SPRUCE ST   
   
16 7:01 AM 3414 GALLITZIN RD   
   
17 7:30 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   
18 7:40 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   



           
      Page 7

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:43 AM 7262 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
20 7:59 AM BISHOP CARROLL   
   
21 8:01 AM HOLY NAME   
           
  



           
      Page 8

H05 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:05 am DISTANCE: 6.13
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:25 am NO STUDENTS...75
BUS NUMBER: PC 05 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:05 AM PERSHING ST & WILLIAMSON ST   
   
2 7:05 AM 348 PERSHING ST   
   
3 7:06 AM 407 PERSHING ST   
   
4 7:06 AM 544 PERSHING ST   
   
5 7:07 AM PERSHING ST & WILLOW DR   
   
6 7:09 AM HOWELL ST & MAIN ST   
   
7 7:10 AM SANDUSKY ST & SOUTH DR   
   
8 7:11 AM SANDUSKY ST & SPRUCE ST   
   
9 7:12 AM 822 SANDUSKY ST   
   
10 7:12 AM 614 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
11 7:14 AM TUNNELHILL ST & CHURCH ST   
   
12 7:15 AM FOREST ST & MIDDLE ST   
   
13 7:16 AM FOREST ST & HEMLOCK ST   
   
14 7:17 AM FOREST ST & QUARRY ST   
   
15 7:18 AM FOREST ST & CHESTNUT ST   
   
16 7:24 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
17 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 9

H08 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 17.36
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:29 am NO STUDENTS...30
BUS NUMBER: PC 08 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:30 AM 877 BOTTOM RD   
   
2 6:31 AM 772 BOTTOM RD   
   
3 6:32 AM 717 BOTTOM RD   
   
4 6:37 AM 136 BOTTOM RD   
   
5 6:38 AM 1126 LINCOLN RD   
   
6 6:39 AM 1115 LINCOLN RD   
   
7 6:40 AM 1080 LINCOLN RD   
   
8 6:41 AM 1003 LINCOLN RD   
   
9 6:43 AM 763 SHARPE RD   
   
10 6:50 AM 598 ECKENRODE RD   
   
11 7:00 AM LINCOLN RD & FIREFLY DR   
   
12 7:01 AM 289 LINCOLN RD   
   
13 7:04 AM 1434 SYBERTON RD   
   
14 7:06 AM 376 STEVENS RD   
   
15 7:09 AM 414 VAMPIRE RD   
   
16 7:11 AM 200 VAMPIRE RD   
   
17 7:15 AM SHAFT RD & COAL RD   
   
18 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   



           
      Page 10

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:29 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 11

H07 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:58 am DISTANCE: 8.98
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:37 am NO STUDENTS...70
BUS NUMBER: PC 07 TOTAL TIME: 0:39 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:58 AM 3 COUNTRY CLUB RD   
   
2 6:59 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & FAIRWAY DR   
   
3 7:00 AM 177 FAIRWAY DR   
   
4 7:01 AM APPLE DR & PINE DR   
   
5 7:03 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & MONA DR   
   
6 7:04 AM 104 COUNTRY CLUB RD   
   
7 7:04 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & GROVE AVE   
   
8 7:05 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & MIDLAND AVE   
   
9 7:06 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & HIGHLAND AVE   
   
10 7:07 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & POWELL AVE   
   
11 7:11 AM 733 PORTAGE RD   
   
12 7:12 AM MAPLEWOOD AVE & SCOTT ST   
   
13 7:13 AM 70 MAPLEWOOD AVE   
   
14 7:14 AM 117 MAPLEWOOD AVE   
   
15 7:17 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & PORTAGE RD   
   
16 7:19 AM 7922 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
17 7:21 AM POWELL AVE & 9TH ST   
   
18 7:22 AM KEYSTONE AVE & 8TH ST   
   



           
      Page 12

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
20 7:27 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
21 7:30 AM 607 GALLITZIN RD   
   
22 7:31 AM 623 GALLITZIN RD   
   
23 7:37 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 13

H09 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:29 am DISTANCE: 17.27
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:41 am NO STUDENTS...56
BUS NUMBER: PC 09 TOTAL TIME: 1:12 NO STOPS: 36

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:29 AM 156 MARK HANNA RD   
   
2 6:30 AM MARK HANNA RD/PAP'S LN   
   
3 6:32 AM 482 MARK HANNA RD   
   
4 6:34 AM MARK HANNA RD & BEISWENGER LN   
   
5 6:36 AM 873 MARK HANNA RD   
   
6 6:38 AM SUTTON RD & FOGLE RD   
   
7 6:41 AM 274 SUTTON RD   
   
8 6:43 AM COLONEL DRAKE HWY & HILLSIDE DR   
   
9 6:44 AM 1001 COLONEL DRAKE HWY   
   
10 6:45 AM 945 COLONEL DRAKE HWY   
   
11 6:48 AM BELDIN HOLLOW TURNAROUND   
   
12 6:51 AM BURGER HUT   
   
13 6:52 AM 3459 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
14 6:53 AM 3350 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
15 6:54 AM COUPON/GALLITZIN RD & FABBRI LN   
   
16 6:55 AM 3206 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
17 6:56 AM 3117 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
18 6:57 AM MAPLE ST & OAK ST   
   



           
      Page 14

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 6:58 AM MAPLE ST & WALNUT ST   
   
20 6:59 AM 189 WALNUT ST   
   
21 7:00 AM 130 WALNUT ST   
   
22 7:01 AM 3072 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
23 7:02 AM COUPON/GALLITZIN RD & BIG BEAR LN   
   
24 7:08 AM COUPON/GALLITZIN RD & PEAR LN   
   
25 7:09 AM 2858 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
26 7:10 AM 2795 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
27 7:11 AM 2749 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
28 7:15 AM 2101 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
29 7:17 AM 1625 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
30 7:20 AM 1010 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
31 7:21 AM TUNNELHILL ST & BRADLEY ST   
   
32 7:25 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   
33 7:29 AM 400 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
34 7:30 AM 390 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
35 7:39 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
36 7:41 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 15

H20 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:27 am DISTANCE: 13.62
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...54
BUS NUMBER: PC 20 TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:27 AM GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST   
   
2 6:28 AM GEORGE ST & CORRIGAN ST   
   
3 6:30 AM GEORGE ST & RYAN ST   
   
4 6:37 AM GEORGE ST & BLUEBERRY RD   
   
5 6:39 AM COLONIAL DR & BLUEBERRY RD   
   
6 6:45 AM 671 COLONIAL DR   
   
7 6:51 AM NOELS CREEK RD & LEAF LN   
   
8 6:55 AM 744 FARMERS TPKE   
   
9 6:56 AM 658 FARMERS TPKE   
   
10 7:00 AM 222 FARMERS TPKE   
   
11 7:01 AM FARMERS TPKE & HWZ LN   
  Turnaround

   
12 7:02 AM 238 FARMERS TPKE   
   
13 7:04 AM 152 WOOD ST   
   
14 7:08 AM 263 WOOD ST   
   
15 7:09 AM 247 WOOD ST   
   
16 7:21 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
17 7:22 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
18 7:23 AM LITTLE RED SCHOOL HOUSE   



           
      Page 16

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
20 7:34 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 17

H11 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:18 am DISTANCE: 18.73
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:39 am NO STUDENTS...46
BUS NUMBER: PC 11 TOTAL TIME: 1:21 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:18 AM MUNSTER RD & ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
2 6:22 AM 1834 MUNSTER RD   
   
3 6:23 AM 1688 MUNSTER RD   
   
4 6:24 AM 1673 MUNSTER RD   
   
5 6:32 AM DUSTY LN & MUNSTER RD   
   
6 6:38 AM 187 DUSTY LN   
   
7 6:39 AM GAILEY RD & DUFFY LN   
   
8 6:45 AM 372 GAILEY RD   
   
9 6:53 AM GAILEY RD TURNAROUND   
   
10 6:54 AM 246 GAILEY RD   
   
11 6:56 AM 2265 MUNSTER RD   
   
12 6:57 AM NEW RD & WINDY RIDGE RD   
   
13 6:59 AM 401 NEW RD   
   
14 7:01 AM 245 NEW RD/RILEY   
   
15 7:03 AM MUNSTER RD & NEW RD   
   
16 7:06 AM 6413 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
17 7:07 AM 6534 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
18 7:08 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & SAWMILL RD   
   



           
      Page 18

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:11 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & MCCONNELL RD   
   
20 7:16 AM FRONT ST & LAUREL AVE   
   
21 7:17 AM FRONT ST & KEYSTONE AVE   
   
22 7:18 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
23 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
24 7:22 AM 5TH ST & ASHCROFT AVE   
   
25 7:35 AM 386 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
26 7:39 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 19

H12 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 12.42
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...57
BUS NUMBER: PC 12 TOTAL TIME: 0:39 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:55 AM MUNSTER RD & TIMBER RD   
   
2 6:55 AM 2781 MUNSTER RD   
   
3 6:56 AM 2827 MUNSTER RD   
   
4 6:57 AM MUNSTER RD & GLASS RD   
   
5 6:59 AM 3253 MUNSTER RD   
   
6 7:04 AM 3532 MUNSTER RD   
   
7 7:06 AM 3774 MUNSTER RD   
   
8 7:07 AM MANOR DR & KELLY DR   
   
9 7:12 AM 149 GREEN LN   
   
10 7:14 AM 976 ST JOSEPH ST   
   
11 7:20 AM SUMNER ST & MAPLE AVE   
   
12 7:21 AM SUMNER ST & CENTRE AVE   
   
13 7:21 AM SUMNER ST & CHURCH AVE   
   
14 7:23 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
15 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
16 7:34 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 20

H14 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:50 am DISTANCE: 10.34
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:31 am NO STUDENTS...64
BUS NUMBER: PC 14 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:50 AM 511 ICEPLANT RD   
   
2 6:51 AM ICEPLANT RD & RAILROAD TRACK RD   
   
3 6:52 AM ICEPLANT RD & WILDWOOD   
   
4 6:53 AM SEYMORE RD & SYBERTON RD   
   
5 6:55 AM 349 SEYMORE RD   
   
6 6:57 AM SEYMORE RD & FOUR WHEEL DR   
   
7 6:59 AM 161 SEYMORE RD   
   
8 7:03 AM SHAPIRO RD & WOODLAND DR   
   
9 7:05 AM LAKEFRONT DR & PLAYHOUSE LN   
   
10 7:11 AM ST JOESEPH ST & BROAD AVE   
   
11 7:12 AM SAINT JOSEPH ST & MT VIEW VILLAS   
   
12 7:13 AM SAINT JOSEPH ST & LAUREL WOODS   
   
13 7:16 AM 3RD ST & LIBERTY AVE   
   
14 7:17 AM 425 LIBERTY AVE   
   
15 7:17 AM CHILDREN'S EXPRESS   
   
16 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
17 7:31 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 21

H15 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:32 am DISTANCE: 17.65
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...18
BUS NUMBER: PC 15 TOTAL TIME: 1:02 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:32 AM 557 SHEEHAN RD   
   
2 6:34 AM 428 SHEEHAN RD   
   
3 6:36 AM 217 SHEEHAN RD   
   
4 6:37 AM 146 SHEEHAN RD   
   
5 6:41 AM COLUMBIA ST & SEWING LN   
   
6 6:46 AM 274 BARNETT RD   
   
7 6:49 AM 336 BARNETT RD   
   
8 6:52 AM 144 ECKENRODE MILL RD   
   
9 6:54 AM 2370 COLUMBIA ST   
   
10 6:56 AM 1170 JEFFERSON ST   
   
11 6:58 AM 972 JEFFERSON ST   
   
12 7:04 AM 389 LINK RD   
   
13 7:05 AM 361 LINK RD   
   
14 7:09 AM 413 BEM RD   
   
15 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
16 7:34 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 22

H21 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 11.97
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: PC 21 TOTAL TIME: 0:34 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BRICK RD & ECKENRODE RD   
   
2 7:01 AM 1011 BRICK RD   
   
3 7:03 AM 911 BRICK RD   
   
4 7:05 AM 636 BRICK RD   
   
5 7:09 AM SAINT JOSEPH ST & SAINT PETER ST   
   
6 7:25 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   
7 7:34 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 23

H16 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 16.28
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:38 am NO STUDENTS...67
BUS NUMBER: PC 16 TOTAL TIME: 0:52 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:46 AM 5336 PORTAGE ST   
   
2 6:49 AM PLANE BANK RD & PORTAGE ST   
   
3 6:51 AM SCANLON HILL & APPLE LN   
   
4 6:54 AM 5109 PORTAGE ST   
   
5 6:55 AM 5227 PORTAGE ST   
   
6 6:56 AM PORTAGE ST & MOUNTAIN RD   
   
7 6:58 AM 5261 PORTAGE ST   
   
8 7:00 AM 5379 PORTAGE ST   
   
9 7:00 AM PIPER ST & HARRIS ST   
   
10 7:01 AM PIPER ST & PARK RD   
   
11 7:03 AM PARK RD & HILLTOP RD   
   
12 7:04 AM MEMORIAL DR & PARK RD   
   
13 7:06 AM MEMORIAL DR & BEAR ROCK RD   
   
14 7:09 AM 256 PIPER ST   
   
15 7:10 AM PC PRIMARY   
   
16 7:16 AM 1528 W 2ND ST   
   
17 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
18 7:29 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   



           
      Page 24

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:37 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
20 7:38 AM ALL SAINTS PRE-SCH   
           
  



           
      Page 25

H17 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:43 am DISTANCE: 13.75
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:38 am NO STUDENTS...66
BUS NUMBER: PC 17 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:43 AM 183 EGER RD   
   
2 6:49 AM 226 EGER RD   
   
3 6:50 AM MARDULA RD & ZOSKEY RD   
   
4 6:51 AM 67 JONES ST   
   
5 6:53 AM JONES ST & STUMPTOWN LN   
   
6 6:54 AM 129 JONES ST   
   
7 6:55 AM 173 JONES ST   
   
8 6:55 AM 183 JONES ST   
   
9 6:56 AM 243 JONES ST   
   
10 6:58 AM OUR LADY OF THE ALLEGHENIES   
   
11 6:59 AM NORTH ST & WILLOW ST   
   
12 7:00 AM LEVEL RD & NORTH ST   
   
13 7:01 AM LEVEL RD & OAK ST   
   
14 7:03 AM 1358 LEVEL RD   
   
15 7:04 AM LEVEL RD & SUGAR RD   
   
16 7:05 AM 1193 LEVEL RD   
   
17 7:06 AM 1121 LEVEL RD   
   
18 7:07 AM 1061 LEVEL RD   
   



           
      Page 26

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:08 AM 995 LEVEL RD   
   
20 7:10 AM 780 LEVEL RD   
   
21 7:13 AM 339 LEVEL RD/LITTLE HANDS DAYCARE   
   
22 7:20 AM SACC   
   
23 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
24 7:27 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
25 7:38 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 27

H18 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:49 am DISTANCE: 10.93
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:33 am NO STUDENTS...30
BUS NUMBER: PC 18 TOTAL TIME: 0:44 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:49 AM THOMAS RD & EMERALD LN   
   
2 6:53 AM DREAM RD & HOLSTEIN DR   
   
3 6:59 AM 153 ITLE RD   
   
4 7:03 AM 373 ITLE RD   
   
5 7:05 AM 235 HOOVER RD   
   
6 7:06 AM 326 HOOVER RD   
   
7 7:14 AM REAR TRAILER COURT   
   
8 7:15 AM ARCH ST & PFEISTER AVE   
   
9 7:20 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
10 7:26 AM PERSHING ST & WILLIAMSON ST   
   
11 7:27 AM 505 PERSHING ST   
   
12 7:28 AM 544 PERSHING ST   
   
13 7:29 AM 554 PERSHING ST   
   
14 7:30 AM PERSHING ST & WILLOW DR   
   
15 7:33 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 28

H19 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:06 am DISTANCE: 8.38
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:39 am NO STUDENTS...69
BUS NUMBER: PC 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:58 AM 4TH ST & NORTH AVE   
   
2 6:59 AM 5TH ST & NORTH AVE   
   
3 7:00 AM 5TH ST & GWINN AVE   
   
4 7:01 AM 515 HOWARD AVE   
   
5 7:02 AM 522 HOWARD AVE   
   
6 7:04 AM 3RD ST & MOUNTAIN AVE   
   
7 7:06 AM RODGERS AVE & WALTERS LN   
   
8 7:07 AM 1646 RODGERS AVE   
   
9 7:08 AM 1666 RODGERS AVE   
   
10 7:10 AM COACH RD & RODGERS AVE   
   
11 7:11 AM COACH RD & COSEY LN   
   
12 7:12 AM COACH RD & TERRACE DR   
   
13 7:13 AM COACH RD & ALBA DR   
   
14 7:14 AM 807 COACH RD   
   
15 7:15 AM 795 COACH RD   
   
16 7:16 AM 7757 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
17 7:17 AM 7795 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
18 7:18 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & SLATTERY DR   
   



           
      Page 29

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:20 AM 7792 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
20 7:21 AM 7776 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
21 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
22 7:27 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
23 7:28 AM ALL SAINTS PRE-SCH   
   
24 7:36 AM MAIN ST & WALNUT ST   
   
25 7:37 AM HOWELL ST & MAIN ST   
   
26 7:39 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 30

H22 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:56 am DISTANCE: 12.35
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: PC 22 TOTAL TIME: 0:38 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:56 AM 241 HANLON RD   
   
2 6:57 AM 221 HANLON RD   
   
3 6:59 AM 383 TREXLER RD   
   
4 7:01 AM 218 TREXLER RD   
   
5 7:02 AM 156 TREXLER RD   
   
6 7:05 AM 327 NOLL RD   
   
7 7:07 AM 223 NOLL RD   
   
8 7:08 AM 181 NOLL RD   
   
9 7:10 AM 580 SYBERTON RD   
   
10 7:11 AM 239 SYBERTON RD   
   
11 7:25 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   
12 7:34 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 31

H23 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 13.83
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:34 am NO STUDENTS...34
BUS NUMBER: PC 23 TOTAL TIME: 0:49 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:45 AM 216 MOUNTAIN RD   
   
2 6:51 AM 932 MOUNTAIN RD   
   
3 6:56 AM 424 MOUNTAIN RD   
   
4 6:57 AM 321 HILLTOP RD   
   
5 6:58 AM 295 HILLTOP RD   
   
6 6:59 AM 212 HILLTOP RD   
   
7 7:00 AM 177 HILLTOP RD   
   
8 7:01 AM 133 HILLTOP RD   
   
9 7:06 AM CEMETERY ST & CHURCH ST   
   
10 7:09 AM 436 JEFFERSON ST   
   
11 7:10 AM 464 JEFFERSON ST   
   
12 7:11 AM 471 JEFFERSON ST   
   
13 7:15 AM MAIN ST & HIGH ST   
   
14 7:16 AM 1049 MAIN ST   
   
15 7:17 AM MAIN ST & SUGAR RD   
   
16 7:25 AM HIGH SCHOOL   
   
17 7:34 AM MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  


